
Miasta polskie-difficult

przyporzadkuj do wojewodztwa

Poziom trudności: Średni

1.  Bystrzyca Kłodzka

A -  dolnośląskie

B -  warmińsko-mazurskie

2.  Myszków

A -  łodzkie

B - śląskie

C -  dolnośląskie

3. Łazy

A -  łódzkie

B -  warmińsko-mazurskie

C -  dolnośląskie

D - śląskie

4. Wieluń

A - śląskie

B - świętokrzyskie

C - łódzkie

5. Kętrzyn

A - świętokrzyskie

B - warmińsko-mazurskie

C - śląskie

6. Milicz

A - opolskie

B - świętokrzyskie

C - dolnośląskie
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7. Mysłowice

A - śląskie

B - zachodniopomorskie

C -  wielkopolskie

8. Jarocin

A - dolnośląskie

B - wielkopolskie

C - lubelskie

9.  Starachowice

A - wielkopolskie

B -  świętokrzyskie

C - zachodniopomorskie

10. Konin,Piła

A - wielkopolskie

B - opolskie

C - dolnośląskie
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Miasta polskie-difficult

przyporzadkuj do wojewodztwa

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. D

4. C

5. B

6. C

7. A

8. B

9. B

10. A
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